State Cooperators for 2010-2014

State Cooperating Agency Principal Investigator Phone E-mail

Alabama Geological Survey of Alabama Richard E. Carroll 205-247-3551 rcarrroll@gsa.state.al.us
Alaska State of Alaska Department of Natural Resources James G. Clough 907-451-5030 jim_clough@dnr.state.ak.us
Arkansas Arkansas Geological Survey Michael Ed Ratchford 501-683-0118 Ed.Ratchford@arkansas.gov
Colorado Colorado Geological Survey Christopher J. Carroll 303-866-2611 x 8312 |chris.carroll@state.co.us
Illinois lllinois State Geological Survey Scott D. Elrick 217-333-3222 elrick@isgs.uiuc.edu

Indiana Indiana Geological Survey Maria Mastalerz 812-855-9416 mmastale@indiana.edu
Kentucky University of Kentucky, Kentucky Geological Survey Gerald A. Weisenfluh 859-257-5500 x 114 |jerryw.weis@uky.edu
Kentucky University of Kentucky Center for Applied Energy Research  [James C. Hower 859-257-0261 james.hower@uky.edu
Louisiana Louisiana Geological Survey John E. Johnston Il 225-578-8657 hammer@Isu.edu

Louisiana University of Louisiana at Lafayette Dr. Gary Kinsland 337-482-0693 glkinsland@louisiana.edu
Mississippi Mississippi Office of Geology David E. Thompson 601-961-5188 david_thompson@deq.state.ms.us
Missouri Missouri Department of Natural Resources Scott Kaden 573-368-2183 scott.kaden@dnr.mo.gov
Montana Montana Tech of The University of Montana Jay A. Gunderson 406-657-2702 JGunderson@mtech.edu
New Mexico  [New Mexico Bureau of Geology & Mineral Resources Gretchen K. Hoffman 575- 835-5640 gretchen@gis.nmt.edu

North Dakota

North Dakota Geological Survey

Edward C. Murphy

701-328-8000

emurphy@state.nd.us

North Dakota

University of North Dakota

Joseph H. Hartman

701-777-5055

joseph hartman@engr.und.edu

Ohio Ohio Department of Natural Resources Christopher Perry 614-265-6584 chris.perry@dnr.state.oh.us

Ohio Ohio Department of Natural Resources Jim McDonald 614-265-6601 jim.mcdonald@dnr.state.oh.us
Oklahoma Oklahoma Geological Survey Brian J. Cardott 405-325-8065 bcardott@ou.edu

Pennsylvania |Bureau of Topographic and Geologic Survey Leonard J. Lentz 717-702-2040 lelentz@state.pa.us

Tennessee Tennessee Department of Environment and Conservation Ronald P. Zurawski 615-532-1502 Ronald.Zurawski@tn.gov

Texas Texas Bureau of Economic Geology Tucker F. Hentz 512-471-7281 tucker.hentz@beg.utexas.edu

Utah Utah Geological Survey David E. Tabet 801-537-3373 davidtabet@utah.gov

Virginia Virginia Division of Geology and Mineral Resources William L. Lassetter, Jr. 434-951-6361 William.Lassetter@dmme.virginia.gov
West Virginia |West Virginia Geological and Economic Survey B. Mitch Blake, Jr. 304-594-2331 blake@geosrv.wvnet.edu

Wyoming

Wyoming State Geological Survey

Nick Jones and Robert Gregory

307-766-2286 x243

nicholas.jones@wyo.qov







